





Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20552200601

Counties: Latah

Letting Date: January 11, 2022

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(552)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005 203-080A	412.500 REM OF GUARDRAIL/BARRIER FT	6.00000	2,475.00	6.15000	2,536.88		
0010 203-135A	25.000 REMOVAL OF SIGN EACH	100.00000	2,500.00	102.00000	2,550.00		
0015 205-090A	10.800 SHOULDER GRADING MILE	1,272.60000	13,744.08	5,250.00000	56,700.00		
0020 205-100A	2.000 Guardrail Terminal Grading EA	933.65000	1,867.30	2,200.00000	4,400.00		
0025 303-022A	1,000.000 3/4" AGGR TY B FOR BASE TON	24.95000	24,950.00	24.05000	24,050.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20552200601

Counties: Latah

Letting Date: January 11, 2022

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(552)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0030	401-020A	7,201.000	1.41000	10,153.41	3.00000	21,603.00		
	CSS-1 DIL EMUL ASPH FOR TACK COAT	GAL						
0035	405-245A	46.000	250.00000	11,500.00	1,100.00000	50,600.00		
	APPROACH	EACH						
0040	405-260A	684.000	4.20000	2,872.80	13.35000	9,131.40		
	WEDGE MILLING	SY						
0045	405-435A	10,401.000	87.75000	912,687.75	90.00000	936,090.00		
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3	TON						
0050	405-435B	115.000	87.75000	10,091.25	246.00000	28,290.00		
	SUPERPAVE HMA PAV INCL ASPH&ADD CL SP-3	TON						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20552200601

Counties: Latah

Letting Date: January 11, 2022

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(552)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0055 431-005A	11,989.000 COLD MILLING SY	3.21000	38,484.69	4.20000	50,353.80		
0060 612-005D	412.500 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL FT	35.75000	14,746.88	36.60000	15,097.50		
0065 612-115B	2.000 GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED EACH	2,160.00000	4,320.00	2,220.00000	4,440.00		
0070 616-010A	90.000 SIGNS TY B SF	20.00000	1,800.00	20.50000	1,845.00		
0075 616-020A	15.000 SIGNS TY E SF	20.00000	300.00	20.50000	307.50		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20552200601

Counties: Latah

Letting Date: January 11, 2022

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(552)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0080 616-035A	111.030 LB	8.00000	888.24	8.20000	910.45		
SIGN BRACKETS & BRACE ANGLES							
0085 616-045A	849.320 LB	7.50000	6,369.90	7.70000	6,539.76		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY B							
0090 616-050A	232.360 LB	3.50000	813.26	3.60000	836.50		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST TY E							
0095 616-065A	8.000 EACH	1,750.00000	14,000.00	1,790.00000	14,320.00		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY B							
0100 616-070A	8.000 EACH	400.00000	3,200.00	410.00000	3,280.00		
BRKAWY STL SIGN POST INST TY E							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20552200601

Counties: Latah

Letting Date: January 11, 2022

District(s): D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

Call Order: 2

Project(s): A020(552)

Contract Time: 30 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0105 617-005A	248.000 EACH	35.00000	8,680.00	35.85000	8,890.80		
DELINEATOR TY 1 R (White)							
0110 617-020A	22.000 EACH	41.00000	902.00	42.00000	924.00		
DELINEATOR TY 4 R (White)							
0115 617-055A	5.000 EACH	600.00000	3,000.00	614.00000	3,070.00		
MILEPOST TY 2							
0120 626-010A	469.000 SF	11.16000	5,234.04	11.45000	5,370.05		
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS							
0125 626-050A	44.000 EACH	25.00000	1,100.00	25.60000	1,126.40		
DRUMS							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20552200601

**Counties:** Latah

**Letting Date:** January 11, 2022

**District(s):** D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A020(552)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0130 626-092A	2,311.000 FT	0.82000	1,895.02	0.85000	1,964.35		
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE							
0135 626-100B	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
MISC TEMPORARY TRAF CONT ITEMS							
0140 626-105A	240.000 HR	36.45000	8,748.00	38.85000	9,324.00		
TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE							
0145 626-120A	600.000 HR	32.20000	19,320.00	35.35000	21,210.00		
FLAGGER CONTROL							
0150 626-125A	300.000 HR	49.00000	14,700.00	51.65000	15,495.00		
PILOT CAR							



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20552200601

**Counties:** Latah

**Letting Date:** January 11, 2022

**District(s):** D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A020(552)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0155	626-135A	65.000	6.00000	390.00	6.15000	399.75		
	WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS	EACH						
0160	630-025A	277,411.000	0.09000	24,966.99	0.10000	27,741.10		
	LONGITUDINAL PAV MKG-WATERBORNE	FT						
0165	676-005A	(1.000)	17,500.00000	17,500.00	5,120.00000	5,120.00		
	RECORD OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS						
0170	S900-50A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	CONTINGENCY AMOUNT MISCELLANEOUS EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	CA						
0175	S911-05A	6,885.000	2.35000	16,179.75	3.00000	20,655.00		
	SP CRACK PREP AND FILLING	FT						





Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20552200601

**Counties:** Latah

**Letting Date:** January 11, 2022

**District(s):** D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A020(552)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) POE ASPHALT PAVING, INC.		(2) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(552	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0180	S912-05A	65,707.000	1.59000	104,474.13	1.70000	111,701.90		
	SP SMOOTHNESS MILLING	SY						
0185	S916-05A	30.000	756.00000	22,680.00	671.00000	20,130.00		
	SP TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR	DAY						
0190	Z629-05A	(1.000)	86,200.00000	86,200.00	159,000.00000	159,000.00		
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$1,423,734.49		\$1,656,004.14		
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>								
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>				\$1,423,734.49		\$1,656,004.14		
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>				<b>\$1,423,734.49</b>		<b>\$1,656,004.14</b>		
<b>Contract Time Totals</b>								
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>				<b>\$0.00</b>		<b>\$0.00</b>		



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 20552200601

**Counties:** Latah

**Letting Date:** January 11, 2022

**District(s):** D2 Design/Construction B Joe Schacher

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A020(552)

**Contract Time:** 30 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SH-3, CLEMENHAGEN ROAD TO DEARY, LATAH COUNTY

**Contract Grand Totals** |

**\$1,423,734.49** |

**\$1,656,004.14** |

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum